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Item Number
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
31

Part Number

N420220
N441236
N441241
N433562
N441237
N420221
N453041
N441238
N400513
861349-00
N441239
330045-69
860079-02
N427318
N427320
N390059
N441240
N427319
N420218
N400521
N411702
N454243
098000-11
330019-37
330019-12
N416333
N416334

PartsList for DCS350B Type 1l

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
VISE JAW

CAM

BOLT

GEARCASE

LED LIGHT

SPRING

GEAR

KEY

CIRCLIP

PLATE

THREAD FORMING SCREW
CIRCLIP

GEAR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR MOUNT
GEAR ASSEMBLY
GEAR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH & MODULE
FWD/REV BUTTON
SPRING

COVER

WRENCH

SCREW

SCREW

IDENT LABEL
RATING LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

32
33
33
35
39
40
42
856
856
862
866
871

Part Number

N447901
330019-01
N453340
911281
N437589
N473495
N268241
DCS35038
DCS35012
N381993
DCB203
DCBI15

PartsList for DCS350B Type 1l

Description

SPRING WASHER
SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW,PAN HD.
SCREW

LABEL

DIE KIT

BELT HOOK KIT
DIE KIT

DIE KIT

TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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